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Aicci T1 tables specifications

Aicci T1 tables

XS S M L XL

Width

Depth

Hight

Glass tabletop

Glass tabletop finishig

Tabletop base thickness

Table legs diameter

Corner joint

Other metal parts

Light optics

Finishing

Colour

 

Weight

Protection class

Operating temperature

33 cm / 13,0"

43 cm / 16,9"

43 cm / 16,9"

8,0 mm / 0,32" laminated

Satin with rounded edges

17 mm / 0,67"

16 mm / 0,63"

Titanium

Aluminium

Acrylic

Powder coated

RAL9016 Trafic White

RAL9005 Jet Black

5,0 kg

IP 40 / tabletop IP 44
O O0 C  - +45 C

43 cm / 16,9"

43 cm / 16,9"

49 cm / 19,3"

8,0mm / 0,32" laminated

Satin with rounded edge

17 mm / 0,67"

16 mm / 0,63"

Titanium

Aluminium

Acrylic

Powder coated

RAL9016 Trafic White

RAL9005 Jet Black

6,2kg

IP 40 / tabletop IP 44
O O0 C  - +45 C

53 cm / 20,9"

43 cm / 16,9"

55 cm / 21,7"

8,0mm / 0,32" laminated

Satin with rounded edges

17 mm / 0,67"

16 mm / 0,63"

Titanium

Aluminium

Acrylic

Powder coated

RAL9016 Trafic White

RAL9005 Jet Black

7,5kg

IP 40 / tabletop IP 44
O O0 C  - +45 C

63 cm / 24,8"

63 cm / 24,8"

31 cm / 12,2"

8,0mm / 0,32" laminated

Satin with rounded edges

17 mm / 0,67"

16 mm / 0,63"

Titanium

Aluminium

Acrylic

Powder coated

RAL9016 Trafic White

RAL9005 Jet Black

12,0kg

IP 40 / tabletop IP 44
O O0 C  - +45 C

83 cm / 32,7"

83 cm / 32,7"

37 cm / 14,6"

8,0mm / 0,32" laminated

Satin with rounded edges

17 mm / 0,67"

16 mm / 0,63"

Titanium

Aluminium

Acrylic

Powder coated

RAL9016 Trafic White

RAL9005 Jet Black

20,0kg

IP 40 / tabletop IP 44
O O0 C  - +45 C

Package

XS S M L XL

Material

Width

Lenght

Hight

Weight

Ecological cardboard

10 cm / 3,9 ”

58 cm / 22,8"

47 cm / 18,5"

6,7 kg

Ecological cardboard

10 cm / 3,9 ”

58 cm / 22,8"

47 cm / 18,5"

7,9 kg

Ecological cardboard

10 cm / 3,9 ”

58 cm / 22,8"

47 cm / 18,5"

9,2 kg

Ecological cardboard

10 cm / 3,9 ”

68 cm / 26,8"

67 cm / 26,4"

14,1 kg

Ecological cardboard

10 cm / 3,9 ”

88 cm / 34,6"

87 cm / 34,2"

23,3 kg



Aicci T1 tables light and electrical specifications 

Tunable white LEDs (CCT)

Colour LEDs  (RGB)

XS

XS

S

S

M

M

L

L

XL

XL

Colour temperature

Luminous fux

Colour rendering index

Power

Voltage

Energy consumption/1000 h

Life cycle B80L50C1

Light colour

Luminous flux

Power

Voltage

Energy consumption/1000 h

Life cycle B70L50

2000 - 6500K

900 lm

2000K Ra>80/6500K Ra>90

7,7 W

24 VDC

8,5 kWh

>60.000 h

16 million colors

960 lm

11,5 W

24 VDC

12,7 kWh

>50.000 h

2000 - 6500K

900 lm

2000K Ra>80/6500K Ra>90

7,7 W

24 VDC

8,5 kWh

>60.000 h

16 million coolours

960 lm

11,5 W

24 VDC

12,7 kWh

>50.000 h

2000 - 6500K

1130 lm

2000K Ra>80/6500KRa>90

9,6 W

24 VDC

10,6 kWh

>60.000 h

16 million colours

1200 lm

14,4 W

24 VDC

15,8 kWh

>50.000 h

2000 - 6500K

1360 lm

2000K Ra>80/6500K Ra>90

11,5 W

24 VDC

12,7 kWh

>60.000 h

16 million colours

1440 lm

17,3 W

24 VDC

19,0 kWh

>50.000 h

2000 - 6500K

1810 lm

2000K Ra>80/6500K Ra>90

15,4 W

24 VDC

16,9 kWh

>60.000h

16 million colours

1920 lm

23,0 W

24 VDC

25,3 kWh

>50.000 h

Controll gear

T1-2-PS1 Birch plywood case

Width

Depth

Hight

Weight

Protection class

Operation temperature

13 cm / 5,1"

13 cm / 5,1"

4 cm / 1,6"

0,4 kg

IP 40
O O0 C  - +45 C

AC plug

Input voltage

Input voltage frequency

Maksimum power

Output voltage

Output current

CEE 7/7 (EU)

85 VAC - 305 VAC

47 Hz - 440 Hz 

31,2 W

24 VDC

1,3 A

Light control

Connection cable lenght

Connection cable

Connection cable diameter

Case and cable colour

Life cycle

Casambi

2,5 m / 7,6 ft

Extremely flexible, PVC

4,5 mm / 0,17"

White / Black

30.000 h
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